CSM_CK_M_CPU1_1_DS_E_DITA_5_2
1
Programmable Multi-Axis Controller CK3M/CK5M CPU Unit
CK@M-CPU1@1
Multi-axis control with
a fastest servo cycle time of 25 µs/5
axes
enables precision machining

7
Programmable Multi-Axis Controller CK3M/CK5M CPU Unit
Ordering Information
CK3M/CK5M CPU Unit
The models and outline of specifications are given below.
*1. One CK3W-TER11 End Cover is provided with the CK@M-CPU1@1 CPU Unit.
*2. The flash memory of the CPU unit firmware revision 2.7 or earlier is 1 GB.
Support Software
The following table shows the Support Software used to configure, monitor, program, and debug the Motion Controller.
*1. Refer to Version Information->Page 15 for the supported Power PMAC IDE versions.
*2. Contact your OMRON representative for information on how to procure.
Power Supply Units
The models and outline of specifications are given below.
Axial Interface Units
The models and outline of specifications are given below.
Digital I/O Units
Analog Input Units
Product name Memory capacity Port Max. no. of controlled
axes at EtherCAT port Model
CK3M
CPU Unit *1
RAM: 1 GB
Built-In flash memory: 2 GB *2
CPU: Dual core 1 GHz
EtherNet/IP: 1 port
EtherCAT: None - CK3M-CPU101
EtherNet/IP: 1 port
EtherCAT: 1 port (DC sync) 4 CK3M-CPU111
EtherNet/IP: 1 port
EtherCAT: 1 port (DC sync) 8 CK3M-CPU121
CK5M
CPU Unit *1
RAM: 2 GB
Built-In flash memory: 4 GB
CPU: Quad core 1.6 GHz
EtherNet/IP: 1 port (1 Gbps)
EtherCAT: 1 port (DC sync) 16 CK5M-CPU131
EtherNet/IP: 1 port (1 Gbps)
EtherCAT: 1 port (DC sync) 32 CK5M-CPU141
Configuration software Application How to Procure
Power PMAC IDE *1 This computer software is used to configure the Motion Controller,
create user programs, and debug the programs. This is free software. *2
Power PMAC-NC
Power PMAC-NC SDK
This computer software is used to control working machines and
other CNC machines with the Motion Controller. Use this software
to customize HMI screens. The product contains extension source
codes for customization.
This is non-free software. *2
Power PMAC-NC
Runtime
This computer software is used to control working machines and
other CNC machines with the Motion Controller. Use this software
when you do not customize HMI screens.
This is non-free software. *2
Product name Specifications Model
Power Supply Unit Rated output voltage: 5 VDC/24 VDC
Maximum output power: 5 VDC 23 W, 24 VDC 55 W CK3W-PD048
Product name Amplifier interface Encoder interface Output type Model
Axis Interface Unit
DirectPWM output
Digital quadrature encoder/serial encoder
NPN type
CK3W-AX1313N
DA output (Filtered PWM) CK3W-AX1414N
DA output (True DAC) CK3W-AX1515N
DirectPWM output Sinusoidal encoder/serial encoder CK3W-AX2323N
DirectPWM output
Digital quadrature encoder/serial encoder
PNP type
CK3W-AX1313P
DA output (Filtered PWM) CK3W-AX1414P
DA output (True DAC) CK3W-AX1515P